TinyLogic UHS Inverter
with Schmitt Trigger Input
NC7SZ14
Description
The NC7SZ14 is a single inverter with Schmitt trigger input from
ON Semiconductor’s Ultra−High Speed (UHS) series of TinyLogic.
The device is fabricated w ith advanced CMOS technology to achieve
ultra−high speed with high output drive while maintaining low static

tPLH tPHL
TW
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Top Mark Operating Temperature Packages Shipping†
 NC7SZ14M5X 7Z14 −40 to +85°C SC−74A 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7SZ14P5X Z14 −40 to +85°C SC−88A 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7SZ14L6X B6 −40 to +85°C SIP6, MicroPak 5000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7SZ14FHX B6 −40 to +85°C UDFN6, MicroPak2 5000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
SIP6 1.45X1.0
CASE 127EB